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New Academic Session Starts 06 April 2026 Monday World Population Day 11 July 2026  Saturday /h Good Friday 03April26  Friday )
Bl World Health Day 07 April 2026  Tuesday Sawan Celebration 22 Aug. 2026  Saturday o CuraTegBahadurfayand 07 April 26 Tuesday
§ Earth Day 22 April 2026 Wednesday Teacher’s Day Celebration 05 Sept. 2026  Saturday g Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 26 Tue?sday
5~ . Hindi Diwas 14 Sept. 2026 Monday ¢4 Buddha Purnima 01May26  Friday
P4 g World Labour’s Day 01 May 2026 Friday o i ww» EBid-ul-Zuha (Bakarid) 27May 26  Wednesday
Y=B=1 Red Colour Day Celebration 13 May 2026 Wednesday Half Yearly Examination P.T.-Il Begins 14 Sept. 2026 Monday | @ Moharram 26 June 26 Friday
] 8 ] ) National Unity Da 31 Oct. 2026  Saturda =1 Last Monday of Sawan 24 August 26 Monday
'E World Environment Day 05 June 2026 Friday y ct. y % Eid Milad-Un-Nabi 26 August 26 Wednesday
‘E" International Yoga Day 21 June 2026 Sunday S Rak.sha.Bandhan . LTS quay
— School Will R 22 Tune 2026 Sund ==  Shri Krishna Janmashtami 04 Sept. 26 Friday
Chool Wil Re- open une unday £ Vishwakarma Puja 17 Sept. 26  Thursday
World Population Day 11 July 2026 Saturday \ Gandhi/ Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti 02 Oct. 26 Friday/
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OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
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Indian Constitution| N i i Pre-Board-II Christmas Day

Dussehra A Dusse Guru Nanak Jayanti Day VI-VIII Begins Celebration A Christmas Day
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Fancy Fete 03 Nov. 2026 Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration 24 Dec. 2026  Thursday @ Dusse-hfa _ 19 to 21 Oct. 26 M"“dayt"w"‘dmdam

9 Diya/Rangoli Competition 06 Nov. 2026 Friday National Youth Day 12 Jan. 2027  Tuesday g gzlmzkvt,:ﬁyantl 0722 ?10:1 2626 s mdaM:;iVa);n "
oV. al canes
§ Children’s Day 14 Nov. 2026 Saturday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23 Jan. 2027 Saturday g Gu:fN Tayanti 24 Now. 26 ;’u%da y
§ '~ Non- Fire Cooking (I-V) 20 Nov. 2026 Friday National Science Day 28 Feb. 2027  Sunday € Christmas Day 25 Dec. 26 Thursda};
- a! Pre-Board Examination-I Begins 21 Nov. 2026  Saturday Annual Examination Begins 15 Feb. 2027 Monday | &» Makar Sankranti 14 Jan. 27 Thursday
¥-8  Indian Constitution Day 26 Nov. 2026 Thursday ~ International Women’s Day 08 Mar. 2027  Monday ; GB“m (:"Pvindhsmg_h Jaya“ﬁl 11 g {)anz- 727 Tiridadi
5 ) . asant Panchami eb. ursday
o. Non- Fire Cooking (VI-VIII) 28 Nov. 2026 Saturday .g Ravidas Jayanti 20 Feb. 27 Saturday
E P.T.-III / U.T.-II Begins 15 Dec. 2026 Tuesday % Maha Shivratri 06 Mar. 27 Saturday
! SN Eid-UL-Fitr 09 Mar. 27 Tuesday
Pre-Board Examination-II Begins 22 Dec. 2026  Tuesday \I Holi 20t0 24 Mar. 27 Saturday to Wednesda y
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